Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Thorne - (973540) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:37.70
2:39.24
2:42.52
2:46.10
2:46.80
2:48.80
2:53.17
2:58.14
2:58.77
3:00.47
3:01.33
3:02.85
3:04.32
3:04.66
3:06.59
3:09.72
3:24.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.52
2:37.70
2:39.24
2:48.80
2:53.17

2:46.80
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
326
306
287
283
273
253
233
230
224
220
215
210
209
202
192

154

WA Pts

306
335
326
273
253
283

Round

m m M m

Round

F

m M I

Date

20/01/18
17/06/17
07/10/18
25/06/16
02/10/16
21/01/17
15/10/16
28/11/15
27/06/15
21/11/15
15/03/15
18/10/14
04/10/15
09/03/14
28/09/14
28/06/14
24/11113

Date

07/10/18
20/01/18
17/06/17
21/01117
15/10/16
02/10/16

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Harpenden Legacy Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open
Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Berkhamsted Club Championships

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Tring Club Championships

Meet

Harpenden Legacy Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open

Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

Venue

Borehamwood
Watford
Westminster Lodge
Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Berkhamsted
Watford

Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Aylesbury

Watford

Tring

Venue

Westminster Lodge
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire

Borehamwood

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Tring 3
Berkhamsted 3
Tring 2
Berkhamsted 4
Tring 3
Tring 4

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:46.10
2:58.14
3:00.47
3:04.32
2:58.77
3:01.33
3:02.85
3:06.59
3:09.72
3:04.66
3:24.46

Copyright 2024

287
233
224
210
230
220
215
202
192
209
154

25/06/16
28/11/15
21/11/15
04/10/15
27/06/15
15/03/15
18/10/14
28/09/14
28/06/14
09/03/14
24/11113

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
Berkhamsted Club Championships

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

Tring Club Championships

Watford
Berkhamsted
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury

Watford
Borehamwood

Tring

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Tring

Berkhamsted
Tring

Tring

Tring

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



