## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Thorne - (973540) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.70	335	Н	20/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:39.24	326	F	17/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:42.52	306	F	07/10/18	Harpenden Legacy Meet	Westminster Lodge	Berkhamsted	3
2:46.10	287	F	25/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:46.80	283	F	02/10/16	Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
2:48.80	273	F	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:53.17	253	F	15/10/16	Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open	Hertfordshire	Berkhamsted	3
2:58.14	233	F	28/11/15	Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
2:58.77	230	F	27/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
3:00.47	224	F	21/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
3:01.33	220	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
3:02.85	215	F	18/10/14	Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Tring	3
3:04.32	210	F	04/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
3:04.66	209	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Tring	2
3:06.59	202	F	28/09/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
3:09.72	192	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Tring	3
3:24.46	154	F	24/11/13	Tring Club Championships	Tring	Tring	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.52	306	F	07/10/18	Harpenden Legacy Meet	Westminster Lodge	Berkhamsted	3
2:37.70	335	Н	20/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:39.24	326	F	17/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:48.80	273	F	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:53.17	253	F	15/10/16	Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open	Hertfordshire	Berkhamsted	3
2:46.80 Copyright 2024	283 4	F	02/10/16	Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:46.10	287	F	25/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:58.14	233	F	28/11/15	Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
3:00.47	224	F	21/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
3:04.32	210	F	04/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
2:58.77	230	F	27/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
3:01.33	220	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
3:02.85	215	F	18/10/14	Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Tring	3
3:06.59	202	F	28/09/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
3:09.72	192	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Tring	3
3:04.66	209	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Tring	2
3:24.46	154	F	24/11/13	Tring Club Championships	Tring	Tring	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS